Pneumatics
Round magnetic cylinder
Series ACMT and DVMT
Design type Round magnetic cylinder double-acting
Heads anodized aluminum
Piston rod Stainless steel 1.4021 knurled
Cylinder tube anodized aluminum
Seals Polyurethane

 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 1 / 2
Pneumatics /  Cylinders /  Round cylinders with accessories /  Round magnetic cylinder Series ACMT
ACMT .. - ... ,  DVMT .. - ...    double-acting
ACMT
 * = Stroke
DVMT
Ø A ØB C CH D ØE F G H L ØM ØM
ISO
N ØO ØP R ØS Type Type
32 148 38 36,8 10 14 M8x1 20 38 36 30 M10 M10x1,25 78 M30x1,5 G1/8 47 12 ACMT32-... DVMT32-..
40 174 46 44,8 13 16 M10x1 24 45 45 35 M12 M12x1,25 89 M38x1,5 G1/4 57 16 ACMT40-... DVMT40-..
50 188 58 55,8 17 18 M12x1,5 32 50 55 38 M16 M16x1,5 96 M45x1,5 G1/4 62 20 ACMT50-... DVMT50-..
ACMT .. - ... P,  DVMT .. - ... P    continuous piston rod
ACMT
 * = StrokeDVMT
Ø A ØB C CH ØE F G H L ØM ØM
ISO
N ØO ØP R ØS Type Type
32 134 38 36,8 10 M8x1 20 38 36 30 M10 M10x1,25 78 M30x1,5 G1/8 47 12 ACMT32-...P DVMT32-..P
40 158 46 44,8 13 M10x1 24 45 45 35 M12 M12x1,25 89 M38x1,5 G1/4 57 16 ACMT40-...P DVMT40-..P
50 170 58 55,8 17 M12x1,5 32 50 55 38 M16 M16x1,5 96 M45x1,5 G1/4 62 20 ACMT50-...P DVMT50-..P
Illustrations non-binding
Design, dimensional and material changes reserved
Version 6
138250 / Generated 2026/24 EN